Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material
Total
Width

rope (E)
QTY of
Dynamic
rope
Polypropyl
e
ne
rope (F)
QTY of
Polypropyl
e
ne
Rope
Grommet
Diameter
DIY160H1 160" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 142.6 139.4 1.6 81.6 78.5 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY220H1 220" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 194.9 191.8 1.6 111.0 107.9 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY220H1-DUAL 220" 16:9 WraithVeil® Dual 194.9 191.8 1.6 111.0 107.9 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY250H1 250" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 221.1 217.9 1.6 125.7 122.2 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY250H1-DUAL 250" 16:9 WraithVeil® Dual 221.1 217.9 1.6 125.7 122.2 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY300H1 300" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 264.6 261.5 1.6 150.2 147.1 33.5 13.8 236.2 4.0 590.6 2.0 0.4
DIY160H1 160" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 3622 3541 41 2073 1994 851 351 5999 102 15001 51 10
DIY220H1 220" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 4950 4872 41 2819 2741 851 351 5999 102 15001 51 10
DIY220H1-DUAL 220" 16:9 WraithVeil® Dual 4950 4872 41 2819 2741 851 351 5999 102 15001 51 10
DIY250H1 250" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD-B 5616 5535 41 3193 3104 851 351 5999 102 15001 51 10